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“

We all know that Paul Sander is brilliant so to see him play an idiot 

savant was a little hard to swallow at first. But his performance was 

compelling and convincing. Matt Clancy was ok. He was much 

better in The Big Lebermski. The dude abides.

Taylor White
Customer Service Rep.

In this movie poster: Paul Sander (Engineering Manager) • Matt Clancy (Business Development Manager, Advanced Technologies) • 

Ultra-Drain Plug • Ultra-Drain Seal

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I’d like to review this movie and tell you what I think but this helmet 

is about 3 sizes too small and it’s squeezing all the thoughts out 

of my brain.  Also, since the original movie was a true story about 

World War II it scares the bejeebers out of me to say something 

funny or irreverant.

In this movie poster: Ultra-Spill Pallet P4, Economy Model

Critic’s Corner

Mario Cruz
Communications & Training Manager
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“

“I’ve worked with Chris Ferguson for many years now but 

had no idea that he was so light on his feet. He usually 

shuffles around the warehouse like he’s got lead in his 

shoes. A movie about the Ultra-Grate Lifter is daring to say 

the least but, somehow they pulled it off. Ha! Get it?!

Jarvis Phillips
Warehouse  Manager

In this movie poster: Chris Ferguson (Warehouse Clerk) • Ultra-Grate Lifter

Critic’s Corner
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“

“BIG... HUGE jazz hands for this one! Ken Strange in a low-cut, 

diamond studded pants suit?? Yes please! I’ve seen the man put 

on some outstanding performances in purchasing but this was 

beyond my wildest imagination! 

Beth O’Connell 
 Purchasing Coordinator

In this movie poster: Ken Strange (Purchasing Manager) • Ultra-Track Pans

Critic’s Corner
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“

“What a cast! It’s as if they’ve been working together for years 

and years! Tim Forster is scary in real life but when you throw 

in paranormal dimensions and dark forces, he gets downright 

horrifying! Is it hot in here or is it just me?

Breanna Fish
Logistics Coordinator

In this movie poster: Taylor White (Customer Service Rep) • Kindal Dent (Purchasing Coordinator) • Tim Forster (Logistics Coordinator)  

Sonja Day (Customer Service Manager) • Ryan Pulaski (Customer Service Rep) • Ultra-Overpacks

Critic’s Corner
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“

“An ancient 55-gallon drum that comes back to life? Seriously? 

That could totally happen! I bet this movie is based on a true 

story! I really believe it! But then again, I sometimes wrap my 

arms and head in toilet paper.

Brandy Fare
Accounting Specialist

In this movie poster: Priscilla Jiminez (HR/Accounting Specialist) • Gerry Estrada (Electrical Engineer) • Dillon Campbell (Chemical 

Engineer) • Laurie Brochu (Controller) • Jacque Hahn (QA Manager) • Elice Juniawati (Senior Accounting Specialist) • Ultra-Funnel  

Ultra-Spill Pallet P1 Plus

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Matt Shaw was AMAZING as Spilladdin! Well, let’s be honest, 

he’s AMAZING in EVERYTHING! He stole the show! The 

supporting cast was pretty good but he totally could’ve 

done it without them. Mario Cruz as the genie was annoying. 

Seemed like he was always hovering around Matt.

Matt Shaw
Marketing Director 

and Mario Cruz

In this movie poster: Michael Turner (Digital Marketing Manager) • Jodi Mosley (Marketing Assistant) • Matt Shaw (Marketing Director)  

Mario Cruz (Communications & Training Manager) • Ultra-Overpacks

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Spill Pallets have always been near and dear to my heart. 

When I was a young girl I had a poster of a P2 on the wall 

above my bed. So it’s tough to not be biased about this movie. 

It was the greatest, most amazing thing I’ve ever had my eyes 

on. Seriously.

Kindal Dent
Purchasing Coordinator

In this movie poster: Ultra-Spill King • Simba

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Sam Bates is a badass and has been my personal hero 

since I met him. I usually abhor violence but when Slick 

is spreading Archaea all over the place and taking out 

oil, I couldn’t help but cheer. Lots of dead microbes in 

the end though so leave the young ones at home.

Chris Ferguson
Warehouse Clerk

In this movie poster: Sam Bates (Senior Sales Manager) • Ultra-Archaea

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I LOVE Courtney Kucera regardless of the dimension we may 

be in! Black holes. Worm holes. Spill Decks. There’s a whole lot 

going on in this movie and I thoroughly enjoyed it all. Sick and 

tired of picking up these books though!

Sonja Day
Customer Service Manager

In this movie poster: Courtney Kucera (Assistant Customer Service Manager) • Ultra-Inline Spill Deck

Critic’s Corner
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“

“This cast is perfect to play a group of unsung heros that rescue 

the world because that’s EXACTLY what they do in real life! At 

least that’s what they tell me. This movie is action-packed from 

the opening scene to the ending credits! Fun for the entire family. 

This make-up will come off right? They told me it would come off!

In this poster: Sam Bates (Regional Sales Manager) • Cary Winters (Regional Sales Manager) • Tim McGrath (Global Business Devel-

opment Director) • Kindra Roberts (Regional Sales Manager) • Duffy Loftus (Regional Sales Manager) • Ultra-Drain Guard • Ultra-Curb 

Guard Plus

Critic’s Corner

Jean Smith
Inside Sales  

National Account Rep.
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“

“I could sit and watch Mark Shaw in his scale-covered 

spandex suit for days on end. Clearly the strict diet of gas 

station hot dogs and Wendy’s chili has paid off. Dale is 

amazing, of course!

Nicole Materna
Executive Assistant

In this movie poster: Dale Shaw (VP of Operations) • Mark Shaw (CEO) • Ultra-Aqua Bags

Critic’s Corner
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Cast & Crew

Beth O’Connell
Customer Service Rep.

Chris Ferguson 
Warehouse Clerk

Gerardo Estrada
Electrical Engineer

Dillon Campbell 
Chemical Engineer

Courtney Kucera 
Asst. CS Manager/Int’l CS Rep

Kindal Dent 
Purchasing Clerk

Duffy Loftus
Regional Sales Manager

Dale Shaw 
V.P. of Operations

Jacque Hahn 
Quality Manager/Engineering 

Elice Juniawati 
Senior Accounting Specialist

Ken Strange 
Purchasing & Data Manager

Jarvis Phillips 
Warehouse Manager

Jim Flowers 
Mfg. Warehouse Manager

Jodi Mosley
Marketing/Design Assistant

John Dielman 
Mfg. Warehouse Asst.

Jay Lopez 
Customer Service Rep.

Jean Smith
National Account Specialist

Cary Winters 
Regional Sales Manager

Breanna Fish 
Logistics Coordinator

Brandy Fare
Accounting Specialist

Laurie Brochu 
Controller

Kindra Roberts 
Regional Sales Manager

Matt Clancy 
Business Development Manager, 

Advanced Technologies 

Mark Shaw 
CEO

Mario Cruz 
Comms/Training Manager



Sam Bates 
Senior Sales Manager

Tim Forster 
Logistics Coordinator

Tim McGrath 
Global Business 

Development Director

Taylor White 
Customer Service Rep.

Sonja Day 
Customer Service Manager

Paul Sander 
Engineering Manager

Rhonda Hines 
Order Entry

Priscilla Jiminez
HR/AR Specialist

Cast & Crew

Michael Turner 
Digital Marketing Manager

Key ContactsCorporate Office: 
11542 Davis Creek Court 
Jacksonville, Florida 32256

Manufacturing/Shipping: 
Mentor, Ohio 44060

Remit To: 
P. O. Box 21347,  
Tampa, FL 33622

Toll-Free:

Phone:

Fax:

Order Fax:

(800) 353-1611

(904) 292-1611

(904) 292-1325

(800) 628-5116

ULTRATECH
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Ryan Pulaski 
Customer Service Rep. 

Officers/Administration

Mark Shaw Chief Executive Officer mark.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x205 ext. 205

Dale Shaw Vice President of Operations dale.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4324 Direct Line ext. 209

Nicole Materna Executive Assistant nicole.materna@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4374 Direct Line ext. 241

Customer Service

Sonja Day Customer Service Manager sonja.day@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4440 Direct Line ext. 242

Courtney Kucera Asst. CS Manager/Int’l Account Rep courtney.kucera@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x233 ext. 233

Taylor White Customer Service Rep. taylor.white@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4387 Direct Line ext. 243

Ryan Pulaski Customer Service Rep. ryan.pulaski@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x244 ext. 244

Jay Lopez Customer Service Rep. jay.lopez@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x208 ext. 208

Tiffany Jackson Customer Service Rep. tiffany.jackson@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x203 ext. 203

Tim Forster Logistics Coordinator tim.forster@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4362 Direct Line ext. 236

Breanna Fish Logistics Coordinator breanna.fish@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4361 Direct Line ext. 261

Sales

Tim McGrath Global Business Development Director tim.mcgrath@ultratechbrands.com (904) 400-2265 Mobile

Jean Smith National Account Support Specialist jean.smith@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4332 Direct Line ext. 213

Cary Winters Sales Manager - Western cary.winters@ultratechbrands.com (425) 971-0057 Mobile

Sam Bates Sales Manager - Eastern sam.bates@ultratechbrands.com (904) 200-1245 Mobile

Matt Clancy Business Development Manager, Advanced Technologies matt.clancy@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4329 ext. 210

Accounting

Laurie Brochu Controller laurie.brochu@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x277 ext. 277

Marketing

Matt Shaw Marketing Director matt.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x202 ext. 202

Mario Cruz Communications & Training Manager mario.cruz@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x204 ext. 204

Nicole Materna
Executive Assistant

Tiffany Jackson
Customer Service Rep.

Matt Shaw 
Marketing Director



UltraTech International, Inc. 

2020 Calendar

904-292-1611 · 1-800-353-1611 

11542 Davis Creek Court · Jacksonville, Florida 32256 
ultratechbrands.com


